
DAY Date Time @ OMS unless 
noted 

Notes Updated 8/5/25 

Sunday 11/2/25 OFF OFF

Week 13 
Monday 11/3/25 6:30-8:30PM Practice

Tuesday 11/4/25 8:35-10AM at home school, OMS closes at 6pm- Election Day

Wednesday 11/5/25 LMS 3:45-5PM Practice 

Thursday 11/6/25 MEET: AWAY SECTIONS Swim Prelims @ 
Stillwater 5:30PM 

Friday 11/7/25 LMS 3:45-5PM Swim Practice, Diving Prelims & Finals SECTIONS 
@Stillwater 6:10PM 

Saturday 11/8/25 MEET:AWAY SECTIONS Swim Finals @ Stillwater 
1:30PM 

Sunday 11/9/25 OFF OFF

Week 14 
Monday 11/10/25 4-6PM Practice

Tuesday 11/11/25 4-6PM Practice

Wednesday 11/12/25 4-6PM Practice

Thursday 11/13/25 4-6PM MEET: AWAY - STATE DIVING Prelims

Friday 11/14/25 6PM Meet Starts MEET: AWAY - STATE Swim Prelims @ U of M

Saturday 11/15/25 6PM Meet Starts MEET: AWAY - STATE Swim & Dive Finals @ U of 
M

Sunday 11/16/25 AM ( Brunch) Banquet @ Tinucci's


